Client email addresses

Balfour Beatty 		H/O 		Jimmy Brown 		jimmy.brown@balfourbeatty.com
					Vinny Stavrev 		Vinny.Stavrev@balfourbeatty.com
					Terry Pucknell 		Terry.Pucknell@balfourbeatty.com
					Joe Eke 			Joe.Eke@balfourbeatty.com
			
ECLC		Sunny Virk 		Sunny.Virk@balfourbeatty.com 
		Holley Squires 		hsquires@balfourbeatty.co.uk 
		Brian Jarvis 		brian.jarvis@balfourbeatty.com 
		Ben Fagg 		Ben.Fagg@balfourbeatty.com 
		Bala Buvanendra          Bala.Buvanendra@balfourbeatty.com 
		Kevin McIntosh  	kevin.mcintosh@bbcl.co.uk 
		Daryn Phillpotts              Daryn.Phillpotts@balfourbeatty.com 

London Transport dev 			Chris Townend 		chris@solarshield.co.uk 

Balfour Beatty 	       Stephen St 		Gary Lambourne           Gary.Lambourne@balfourbeatty.com 
					Neil Sheridan                    Neil.Sheridan@balfourbeatty.com 
					Mike Jones   	               Mick.Jones@balfourbeatty.com 
			
	 	      Goldsmiths	             James Duggin 		james.duggin@balfourbeatty.com 
		      Plumbstead 	             Kevin Maguire 		Kevin.Maguire@balfourbeatty.com 

BAM 			H/O 	             Ryan McDonald 		rmacdonald@bam.co.uk 
             Rod Pavey 		rpavey@bam.co.uk 
				             Simon Barrett 		sbarrett@bam.co.uk 
				             Harvey Preston 		hpreston@bam.co.uk 
				             Tony Ireland		tireland@bam.co.uk 
				             Brian Connor 		bconnor@bam.co.uk 
				             Andy Pond 		apond@bam.co.uk 
				             Ray Ellis 			rellis@bam.co.uk 
				             Greg Riodan 		GRiordan@bam.co.uk 
				             Katie Ford 		kford@bam.co.uk 
				             Russell Baker 		rrbaker@bam.co.uk 
				             Andy Lock  		alock@bam.co.uk 

BAM 		      Hayes	             Paul Joyce 		pjoyce@bam.co.uk 
				             Dave Chauncy        	dchauncey@bam.co.uk 

BAM 		      WKC 	             Malcolme McLellan 	mmclellan@bam.co.uk 
				             Charlie Arnold 		carnold@bam.co.uk 
		 		             Leo Amatino 		lamatino@bam.co.uk 
				             Fred Tatnell 		ftatnell@bam.co.uk 
	             Liam Rattigan 		lrattigan@bam.co.uk 
	             Jeff Weeks 		jweeks@bam.co.uk 
		Alan Fisher 		afisher@bam.co.uk 
		Tony Day 		tday@bam.co.uk 
					Andy Roskilly 		aroskilly@bam.co.uk 

Purcell Architect     WKC			Kevin Halls Purcell 	Kevin.Halls@purcelluk.com 

BAM 		     Lords		Richard Burchell 	rburchell@bam.co.uk 
					Lilo Venniri 		cvenniri@bam.co.uk 
					Richard Pateman 	rpateman@bam.co.uk 

Brookfield 	      H/O			Chris Fairhall 	        Chris.Fairhall@brookfieldmultiplex.com

Brookfield         Centre Point 		Aaron Endres
					Daryl Wolsey              daryl.wolsey@brookfieldmultiplex.com 
				      Stephen Browne         Stephen.Browne@brookfieldmultiplex.com 
					Ben Chandler	     Benn.Chandler@brookfieldmultiplex.com 					Jason Liu                            Jason.Liu@brookfieldmultiplex.com 
					Kim Robinson           Kim.Robinson@brookfieldmultiplex.com 
				Gabrielle Worral            Gabrielle.Worrall2@brookfieldmultiplex.com         
 					Mark Cordell              Mark.Cordell@brookfieldmultiplex.com
				Robin Cowell-Jones     Robin.Cowell-Jones@brookfieldmultiplex.com 

Brookfield    Campden Hill		Nick Findon                        nic.findon@brookfieldmultilex.com 
					Matt Jones                     Matt.Jones@brookfieldmultiplex.com 
					Ben Gower 

Barkas 	      Barkas cons			Richard Barkas                                        r.barkas@ntlworld.com 

DP World 	- 			Ian Robinson 
					Chris Rogers 	

ISg					Bob Clarke 			        Bob.Clarke@isgplc.com 
					Warren Potter 		              	  Warren.Potter@isgplc.com 
					Eamonn Wall 			    Eamonn.Wall@isgplc.com 
					David Mullholand 	           david.mulholland@isgplc.com 
					Justin Lowe 			       Justin.Lowe@isgplc.com

ISg 		Adelphi 		Adrian Ashbourne 	          Adrian.Ashbourne@isgplc.com 
					Jamie McGahan  	              Jamie.McGahan@isgplc.com 
					Adriana Rawson	             Adriana.Rawson@isgplc.com 
					Pat Gillam 			    patrick.gillam@isgplc.com 
					Micheal Butcher  	             Micheal.Butcher@isgplc.com 
					Sean Halvey                                          Sean.Halvey@isgplc.com 
					Lauren Taylor                                    Lauren.Taylor@isgplc.com 
					Harry Southard                              Harry.Southard@isgplc.com 
					Raffaele Urso                                     Raffaele.Urso@isgplc.com 
					Trevor Down 			    Trevor.Down@isgplc.com 
					John Carroll			      John.Carroll@isgplc.com 
					Stephanie Shaw		              Stephanie.Shaw@isgplc.com 
					Steve Purnell        	              Stephen.Pernell@isgplc.com 
					Trevor Flood 			     Trevor.Flood@isgplc.com
Aukett Swankey   Adelphi 		Dave Allen 	                      Dave.Allen@aukettswanke.com 
					Shapur Keshvari             Shapur.Keshvari@aukettswanke.com 
ISg 		    ASL			Jason Monk 			       jason.monk@isgplc.com 
					Barry Baker			       Barry.Baker@isgplc.com 
					Colin Lewis 			        Colin.Lewis@isgplc.com 
					Chis Pott     			          Chris.Pott@isgplc.com 
					Derek Haran  			     Derek.Haran@isgplc.com 
					Eamon Rafferty			 eamon.rafferty@isgplc.com 
					Mirna Ayoubi 			   Mirna.Ayoubi@isgplc.com 
					Nick Clarke 			       Nick.Clarke@isgplc.com 
ISg		  SLLC			Mike Ogden    			      Mike.Ogden@isgplc.com 
					Phil Jessop 			        Phil.Jessop@isgplc.com 
					Stan Parkinson 			 Stan.Parkinson@isgplc.com ISg		Dixon House 		Jon Clayden			      Jon.Clayden@isgplc.com 
					Graham Ardley   		 Graham.Ardley@isgplc.com 
					Daniel Oliver       		    Daniel.Oliver@isgplc.com 
					Paul Venning 			    Paul.Venning@isgplc.com 

SRM 		H/O			Mike Simpson  	            m.simpson@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Dave Kennedy          dave.kennedy@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Simon Allen                   simon.allen@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Nigel Taylor	            nigel.taylor@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
Dave O’Flynn    	          dave.o'flynn@sir-robert-mcalpine.com                             Henry Whitten                   h.whitten@sir-robermcalpine.com 
					Mike Coleman               m.coleman@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Norman Clarke                     N.Clark@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Gareth Baker                        g.baker@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Daniel Walsh               daniel.walsh@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Grant Findley              grant.findlay@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Paul Spiller		   p.spiller@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Craig Lucas   		     c.lucas@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Daniel Bavington         d.bavington@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Mick Regan                         m.regan@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
SRM 		CMS 			Iain Forsyth  		   i.forsyth@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Peter Magona  		p.magona@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
	  	Lilliie Sq 		Graham Lill                                 g.lill@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Dale Forest  		  d.forrest@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Gary McQueen              g.mcqueen@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
		RAH 			Nikki Christmas            n.christmas@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Ben Wilkinson              B.Wilkinson@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					John Travers     		   j.travers@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Martin Betts                        M.Betts@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
		Colchester		Karla Jiggins  		   k.Jiggins@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Steve Sharp 		     s.sharp@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Steve Pyatt  		    s.pyatt@sir-robert-mcalpine.com					James Baxter 		    j.baxter@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					James Kramer   		  j.kramer@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Paul Doherty 	       Paul.Doherty@Sir-Robert-Mcalpine.com 
					Sue Crathern                  S.Crathern@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Zoe Wood		     z.wood@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 

SRM COLC	Aukett Skwankey 	Peter Maybe		      Peter.Maby@aukettswanke.com 
					Lucrecia Gramer           Lucrecia.Gramer@aukettswanke.com 
					Terry Garland  		    terry.garland@aukettswanke.com 

SRM 		Q4 			Lloyd Edwards          lloyd.edwards@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Maria Sanchez    m.martinsanchez@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Emily Clark	             Emily.clark@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Alan Boyles 		  A.Boyles@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Jim Gillies		    J.Gillies@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Beth Bowran  			        beth.bowran@srm.com 
				Eugene McCormick       eugene.mccormick@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
				Emma Shakespeare 	      e.shakespeare@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Mick King 		     m.king@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Steve Butler 		   s.butler@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Paul Tiffin    			             paul.tiffin@srm.com 
					Jamie Dunphy				 j.dunphy@srm.com 
					Paul Delaney 			             p.delaney@srm.com 
					Sam Halvey 			          SHarvey@ahmm.co.uk 

SRM 		Selfidges 		Martin Ewing                      m.ewing@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					John McLoughlin         j.mcloughlin@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 

SRM 		Southampton		George Ray 		         g.ray@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Chris Balderstone     c.balderstone@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Fran Campbell 		 

SRM		Hereford 		Ben Talbot 	                  b.talbot@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Paul Jefferys      		  p.jeffrey@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Carry Ann Cutler 	 No email address (use Paul Jefferys)

SRM		18-20GS		Richard Hollands             r.hollands@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Sean Beaty  		     s.beaty@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Dylan Adams	         dylan.adams@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					James Ryall  		        j.ryall@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Steve Beale    		     s.beale@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Pauline Benson 		 p.benson@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 

SRM 		DVG 		     Michelle Mainstone  	        m.mainstone@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Raj Ravaliya 	              R.Ravaliya@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Paul McElroy	              p.mcelroy@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Charles Hutkins 	    charles.hutchin@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
SRM		33GS			John Parkins 		  j.parkins@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Lee Walker   		   l.walker@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Nick Sturge		   n.sturge@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Gerry McGettigan     g.mcgettigan@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Danny Jones 		    d.jones@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Paul Gregory  	         paul.gregory@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Clare Gallagher       clare.gallagher@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 

SRM 		ECCS			Liam Gammell 	              L.gammell@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Steve Hallett  		   s.hallett@sir-robert-mcalpine.com 
					Charlene Irvine 		    c.irvine@sir-robert-mcalpine.com   
					Stephen Balls  	                     s.balls@sir-robert-mcalpine.com

SRM 		Embassy 		Mark Andrew
					Brian Dickenson 
					Adam Prus 
					David Hampton 
					Kathy Barber
					Phillip Barber 
					Bob Kay 
	
BLHI					Matt Goldsworth 	         mgoldsworthy@blharbert.com 
					Robert Croke 			         rcroke@blharbert.com            
					Cleo Cottons			       ccotton@blharbert.com 
					John Adams  			        jadams@blharbert.com 
					Jason Carr             		            JCarr@blharbert.com 

Shadbolts 				John Baker				jfb@shadbolt.co.uk 
					Paul Franklin   				pdf@shadbolt.co.uk 
					Paul Shadbolt  			              pbs@shadbolt.co.uk 
					Thornton Wallace			trw@shadbolt.co.uk 
					Simon Shadbolt			 	srjs@shadbolt.co.uk 

Levolux 				Jeff Coomber 			  JeffCoomber@levolux.com 
					
							
McLaren 	Lion Green Road	Chris Thorpe 		    Chris.Thorpe@mclarengroup.com 

Blenheim Hse	Holdhurst Manor 	Phil Nimmo			         PNimmo@bhcltd.co.uk 
					Mike Jones			       Can’t find email address
					Gavin Bonney			        GBonney@bhcltd.co.uk 

Skanska 				Daniel O'Kelly		            Daniel.OKelly@skanska.co.uk 
					Dermot O‘Kelly 		           dermot.okelly@skanska.co.uk 
					Matt Cova  			    matt.cova@skanska.co.uk 
					Steve Holbrook 		        steve.hollbrook@skanska.co.uk 
				`	Andy Hankin            	             Andy.Hankin@skanska.co.uk 
					
Fithdean 	Palace St 		Matt Burges 		               m.burgess@faithdean.co.uk 
P&O Develop	Palace st		Gary Brooks		             gary.brooks@ipoestates.com 					John Henderson  	    john.henderson@greatmarlb.com 

Primus 					John Ness			   john.ness@primus.london 
					Chris M Hill   			      chris.hill@primus.london 
					Samantha Youles  	            samantha.youles@isgplc.com 
					Graham Lee    		            Graham.Lee@Primus.London 
Apex

MEC  					Duncan Hare                               DHare@meconstruction.co.uk 
David Hodgson                    DHodgson@meconstruction.co.uk 
Russel Aplin	                         RAplin@meconstruction.co.uk
Lyle D'Costa  		       LDCosta@meconstruction.co.uk
Peter Andrew 		      PAndrew@meconstruction.co.uk 
Sean Sharkey  		      SSharkey@meconstruction.co.uk
Dennis Barnard  	     DBarnard@meconstruction.co.uk
Barry O’Sullivan 	    bosullivan@meconstruction.co.uk
Osborne				Colin Eke 			     Colin.Eke@osborne.co.uk 
Ron Moir 			    Ron.Moir@osborne.co.uk 

TW Construction			Paul Scott 		             paul.scott@twconstruct.com 

Westfield 				Lee Hawkins     		          lee.hawkins@twconstruct.com 
Fitzgerald Mithia 			Alan Fitzgerald 			 AJF@fmsaccountants.co.uk 
					Pinakin Shukla 			PHS@fmsaccountants.co.uk 
					Rachel Widdows  	            rachel@rachelwiddows.co.uk 

Willmot Dixon  				Steve Kitchin  		   steve.kitchin@willmottdixon.co.uk 
Acton College                                                Noel Hall 				noel.hall@wlc.ac.uk 

Brewers 				Keith Fyer     			  Keith.Fryer@tbrewer.co.uk 
					Mark Gamble     	           Mark.Gamble@tbrewer.co.uk 
					Andy Ray			     Andy.Ray@tbrewer.co.uk 
Elite 					Rob Murphy      				    rob@eliteai.co.uk 
					Kate May 				  Kate@eliteai.co.uk 
Formwise 				Tim Jupp                        tim.jupp@formwise-washrooms.co.uk 
				Steve Robinson               steve.robinson@formwise-washrooms.co.uk 
MS Engineering                                             Marc Smith 			  msengineering@gmail.com 
					Tom Mash                                 tommsengineering@gmail.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]Superior Stone 				Andy Thomas 	                andy.thomas@superiorstone.co.uk   

			


		            


	 


							




					



					

		
